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Międzynarodowy Miting Pływacki-Dni Morza'14
Szczecin, 20- - 22-6-2014

Konkurencja 11 Mężczyzn, 200m grzbietowy Open
2014-06-20 - 17:48 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. STEC Adam 97 MKP Szczecin 2:10.82 626 31.42 33.20 33.44 32.76
2. GRYZ Dawid 99 MKP Szczecin 2:16.60 550 32.48 34.70 35.17 34.25
3. GAJDZIŃSKI Konrad 99 MKP Myślibórz 2:18.82 524 32.11 35.75 36.32 34.64
4. WIĘCKOWSKI Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 2:22.97 479 32.89 35.49 37.14 37.45
5. GÓRSKI Grzegorz 97 MKP Szczecin 2:26.89 442 33.00 36.88 38.42 38.59
6. KĘDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 2:30.72 409 34.54 38.01 39.69 38.48
7. MYSIAKOWSKI Nataniel 00 MKP Szczecin 2:32.00 399 36.00 38.64 38.82 38.54
8. LESNER Filip 99 MKP Szczecin 2:33.62 386 35.56 39.12 40.32 38.62
9. LEŚNIEWSKI Paweł 01 Wodnik Police 2:35.32 374 36.21 39.11 40.17 39.83

10. MARYŚ Kacper 01 Wodnik Police 2:43.12 322 38.90 41.20 42.42 40.60
11. ZIARKIEWICZ Jakub 01 Wodnik Police 2:44.03 317 38.72 41.47 42.21 41.63
12. KUREK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 2:46.49 303 40.18 42.50 42.92 40.89
13. STAJSZCZAK Kacper 00 MKP Szczecin 2:50.59 282 40.86 44.87 44.20 40.66
14. KAMIŃSKI Dawid 01 MKP Szczecin 2:51.42 278 40.53 44.30 44.31 42.28
15. KOZIŃSKI Konrad 01 MKP Szczecin 2:51.72 276 40.15 43.62 44.51 43.44
16. BLANK Aleksander 02 MKP Szczecin 3:11.67 199 44.03 50.50 49.93 47.21

17 - 18 lat

1. STEC Adam 97 MKP Szczecin 2:10.82 626 31.42 33.20 33.44 32.76
2. GÓRSKI Grzegorz 97 MKP Szczecin 2:26.89 442 33.00 36.88 38.42 38.59

15 - 16 lat

1. GRYZ Dawid 99 MKP Szczecin 2:16.60 550 32.48 34.70 35.17 34.25
2. GAJDZIŃSKI Konrad 99 MKP Myślibórz 2:18.82 524 32.11 35.75 36.32 34.64
3. WIĘCKOWSKI Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 2:22.97 479 32.89 35.49 37.14 37.45
4. LESNER Filip 99 MKP Szczecin 2:33.62 386 35.56 39.12 40.32 38.62

13 - 14 lat

1. KĘDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 2:30.72 409 34.54 38.01 39.69 38.48
2. MYSIAKOWSKI Nataniel 00 MKP Szczecin 2:32.00 399 36.00 38.64 38.82 38.54
3. LEŚNIEWSKI Paweł 01 Wodnik Police 2:35.32 374 36.21 39.11 40.17 39.83
4. MARYŚ Kacper 01 Wodnik Police 2:43.12 322 38.90 41.20 42.42 40.60
5. ZIARKIEWICZ Jakub 01 Wodnik Police 2:44.03 317 38.72 41.47 42.21 41.63
6. KUREK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 2:46.49 303 40.18 42.50 42.92 40.89
7. STAJSZCZAK Kacper 00 MKP Szczecin 2:50.59 282 40.86 44.87 44.20 40.66
8. KAMIŃSKI Dawid 01 MKP Szczecin 2:51.42 278 40.53 44.30 44.31 42.28
9. KOZIŃSKI Konrad 01 MKP Szczecin 2:51.72 276 40.15 43.62 44.51 43.44


